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Transition Altitude:

VAR:

For flight simulator use only. Not to be used for r eal world flight.

Hannover
EDDV

STANDARD ARRIVAL
RWY 27R/L

RNAV (GPS, DME/DME, DME/DME/IRU)
5000 ft.

2° E

VATSIM Germany

ATIS 132.120
Ground 121.950
Tower 120.170

Bremen Radar 131.320
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2800'

MSA 25 NM from
ARP

BEARINGS AND TRACKS
ARE MAGNETIC

TRACKS IN BRACKETS
ARE TRUE

ALTITUDES IN FEET MSL

DO NOT INTERCEPT LOCALIZER 
BEFORE TURN INITIATION AT ROLRO

9.8° 9.9° 10.0° 10.1° 10.2° 10.3° 10.4° 10.5° 10.6°

9.8° 9.9° 10.0° 10.1° 10.2° 10.3° 10.4° 10.5° 10.6°

52.1° 52.1°

52.2° 52.2°

52.3° 52.3°

52.4° 52.4°

52.5° 52.5°

52.6° 52.6°

52.7° 52.7°

CEL

Celle
311.00

DLE

Leine

115.20
CH 99 X

TINVI

DV700

DV750 DV751

DV701

ROLRO

SISPI

DV758

DV757

DV756

DV755

DV754

DV753

DV752

DV702

DV703

DV704

DV705

DV706

DV707

DV708

FL80
MAX IAS
220KT

FL110
MAX IAS
220KT

FL110
MAX IAS
220KT

FL70
MAX IAS
220KT

OBATU
FL110
MAX IAS
220KT

IAF

4000


